B&M Racing

About B&M Racing: For 60 over years, B&M Racing has been the leading company for Automatic Transmissions, Torque Convertors, Flexplates, both Manual and Automatic Shifters, along with numerous Transmission Accessories for all your Street, Towing and Race Applications. B&M's expansive line also includes the Hi-Tek line of products to keep your vehicles components running cooler and lasting longer. Hi-Tek Products include stacked plate coolers, aluminum transmission pans, differential covers and more.

Licensing Agreements

B&M Racing takes the quality and integrity of our brand very seriously and it is very important to maintain our brand legacy. Potential Licensees are required to apply for licensing permissions through our licensing department and submit samples for each requested B&M Racing branded product they would like to sell. Because we take great pride in the quality and workmanship of our products, and we want our licensees to be held to the same standard. Those who are not licensees and who use, copy, or distribute this information will be subject to legal sanctions and remedies.

Reselling B&M Racing Products on eBay

Copyrights, trademarks, brand names, logos and other intellectual properties owned, controlled or licensed by B&M Racing, and/or our subsidiaries are protected by U.S and International trademark, copyright and trade dress laws, and all worldwide right, title and interest in and to which are owned and/or licensed by B&M Racing.

Any unlicensed use of any of these marks is a violation of our exclusive rights and may cause confusion among customers as to the source of the goods. You may not copy or link to any pictures, descriptions on our websites without our written consent.

Reporting Suspected Counterfeit Products

Be assured that you have not been singled out and due to the high volume of auctions for B&M Racing items; it is difficult to remove every infringing auction. To voluntarily report suspected counterfeit products, please email details and contact information to marketing@dpbrands.com

Delisted Incorrectly

If you believe you have been delisted incorrectly, please contact B&M Racing at marketing@dpbrands.com